
Chlouseschiesse Bramberg 05. November 2016

Chlousestich 

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat. Chlousestich Tiefschuss

1 Münger Dora 67 A 98 94 KK KS

2 Spycher Martin 60 A 98 93 KK KS

3 Schmutz Ruedi 48 D 97 98 KK KS

4 Roth Anton 43 D 97 98 KK KS

5 Habegger Gottfried 46 A 97 96 KK KS

6 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 53 A 97 96 KK KS

7 Ledermann Urs 57 A 93 97 KK

8 Spycher Hansres 35 D 91 94 KK

9 Spycher Susanne 57 A 91 91 KK KS

10 Neuhaus Pierre-Alain 83 D 90 96 KK

11 Streit Peter 40 D 90 94 KK

12 Sommer Fritz 43 D 89 93 KK KS

13 Herren Ernst 48 D 89 90 KK

14 Ambühl Hans 47 D 88 96 KK

15 Wiedmer Hanspeter 63 D 88 94 KK KS

16 Egli Christian 51 D 88 90 KK

17 Gerber Ernst 37 D 88 88 KK

18 Bieri Christian 49 D 86 96 KK KS

19 Krummen Urs 63 D 86 95 KK

20 Wiedmer Michelle 98 J 85 93 KK

21 Kuhn Robin 98 D 84 85 KS

22 Müller Hansruedi 41 D 82 97 KK

23 Wyssmann Patrik 94 D 81 87

24 Jakubowski Jan 95 D 80 81 KS

25 Wasserfallen Walter 31 D 80 72

26 Jungi Peter 37 D 79 90

27 Stähli Markus 48 D 78 90 KS

28 Ogi Christian 44 A 77 84

29 Schorro Margrit 31 D 77 73 KS

30 Amman Robert 54 D 76 86 KS

31 Ogi Ruth 56 D 74 77 KS



Chlouseschiesse Bramberg 05. November 2016

Läbchuechestich 

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat. Läbchueche

1 Habegger Gottfried 46 A 471 KK SP SP

2 Zurbuchen Hans-Peter 53 A 469 KK SP SP

3 Münger Dora 67 A 463 KK SP SP

4 Roth Anton 43 D 461 KK SP SP

5 Ledermann Urs 57 A 461 KK SP SP

6 Neuhaus Pierre-Alain 83 D 454 KK SP SP

7 Egli Christian 51 D 452 KK SP

8 Bieri Christian 49 D 450 KK SP

9 Spycher Martin 60 A 448 KK

10 Schmutz Ruedi 48 D 443 KK SP

11 Spycher Susanne 57 A 442

12 Streit Peter 40 D 439 KK SP

13 Ambühl Hans 47 D 428 KK

14 Sommer Fritz 43 D 424 KK

15 Herren Ernst 48 D 424 KK

16 Krummen Urs 63 D 408

17 Spycher Hansres 35 D 407 KK

18 Müller Hansruedi 41 D 396

19 Ogi Ruth 56 D 390

20 Gerber Ernst 37 D 383

21 Ogi Christian 44 A 381

22 Jungi Peter 37 D 365

23 Wasserfallen Walter 31 D 364

24 Schorro Margrit 31 D 359

25 Stähli Markus 48 D 349


